Blutspenden in 66646 bis zum 22.12.2025

Mi
Mo
Fr
Mi
Mo
Fr
Mo

30.07.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

04.08.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

22.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

08.10.2025
17:00-20:00 Uhr

20.10.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

14.11.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

22.12.2025
16:00-20:00 Uhr

Marpingen 66646 - Alsweiler
Kath. Pfarrheim,Alsweiler
Brunnenstr.

Marpingen 66646 - Urexweiler
Mehrzweckhalle, Urexweiler
Im Brihl 2

Marpingen 66646
Gemeinschaftsschule
Marienstr.

Marpingen 66646 - Alsweiler
Kath. Pfarrheim,Alsweiler
Brunnenstr.

Marpingen 66646 - Urexweiler
Mehrzweckhalle, Urexweiler
Im Brihl 2

Marpingen 66646
Gemeinschaftsschule
Marienstr.

Marpingen 66646 - Urexweiler
Mehrzweckhalle, Urexweiler
Im Brihl 2



