Blutspenden in 66646 bis zum 22.12.2025

Mi	30.07.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Marpingen 66646 - Alsweiler Kath. Pfarrheim, Alsweiler Brunnenstr.
Мо	04.08.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marpingen 66646 - Urexweiler Mehrzweckhalle, Urexweiler Im Brühl 2
Fr	22.08.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Marpingen 66646 Gemeinschaftsschule Marienstr.
Mi	08.10.2025 17:00-20:00 Uhr	Marpingen 66646 - Alsweiler Kath. Pfarrheim, Alsweiler Brunnenstr.
Мо	20.10.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marpingen 66646 - Urexweiler Mehrzweckhalle, Urexweiler Im Brühl 2
Fr	14.11.2025 16:30-20:00 Uhr	Marpingen 66646 Gemeinschaftsschule Marienstr.
Мо	22.12.2025 16:00-20:00 Uhr	Marpingen 66646 - Urexweiler Mehrzweckhalle, Urexweiler Im Brühl 2